
Jenae Thornberry 

From: 

Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Follow Up Flag: 
Flag Status: 

Good Morning: 

Betty Leland 
Tuesday, September 17, 2024 7:35 AM 
Commissioner Correspondence 
FW: FPSC Docket No. 20210015 

Follow up 
Flagged 

Please place this email in Docket #20210015. 

Thanks. 

Betty A. Leland, Executive Assistant to 
Commissioner Art Graham 
Florida Public Service Commission 
bleland@psc.state.fl .us 
(850) 413-6024 

From: charley7722@aol.com <charley7722@aol.com> 
Sent: Saturday, September 14, 2024 3:11 PM 
To: Office of Chairman La Rosa <Commissioner.LaRosa@psc.state.fl.us> 

CORRESPONDENCE 
9/17/2024 
DOCUMENT NO. 09037-2024 

Cc: Ana Ortega <AOrtega@PSC.STATE.FL.US>; Walt Trierweiler <trierweiler.walt@leg.state.fl.us>; Rebecca Talton 
<rebecca.talton@fpl.com>; armando.pimentel@fpl.com; ron.desantis@eog.myflorida.com; 
martha.lynn@eog.myflorida.com; Hillary Cassel <hillary.cassel@myfloridahouse.gov>; Office of Senator Book 
<book.lauren.web@flsenate.gov>; Marie Woodson <marie.woodson@myfloridahouse.gov>; Shonna McCray 
<SMcCray@PSC.STATE.FL.US>; Ellen Plendl <EPlendl@PSC.STATE.FL.US>; Ron Hurtibise <rhurtibise@sunsentinel.com>; 
Julie Anderson <janderson@sunsentinel.com>; Office of Commissioner Fay <Commissioner.Fay@psc.state.fl .us>; Office 
of Commissioner Clark <Commissioner.Clark@psc.state.fl .us>; Office of Commissioner Graham 
<Commissioner.Graham@PSC.STATE.FL.US>; Office of Commissioner Passidomo 
<Commissioner.Passidomo@psc.state.fl.us>; dfleshler@sunsentinel.com; TJ Harper <tjtherealestateguy@gmail.com>; 
Joe Dykes <joedykes954@gmail.com>; James Wheatly <wheatlyjames320@gmail.com>; josephglaviano@gmail.com; 
fl23response@mail.house.gov; Charles Rehwinkel <rehwinkel.charles@leg.state.fl.us>; Gretchen Day-Bryant 
<gdaybryant@sunsentinel .com>; newsdesk@locallO.com; investigate@locallO.com; denis.mcdonough@va.gov; Soucy 

Carolyn A. (Miami VA) (she/her/hers) <carolyn.soucy@va.gov> 
Subject: FPSC Docket No. 20210015 

Chairman Mike La Rosa, 

Good Day! 

FPSC Docket No. 20210015 

FPSC State of Florida 

FPL Account No.26582 57510 

US Navy Veteran Pertinent Feedback & Request : 

1 



2

The FPSC Docket number that was assigned to me, as per my legitimate complaint against 
FPL was abruptly 
 
closed out last week without any further explanation towards same by the FPSC, as per a Ms. 
Shonna McCray ? <<<<< 
 
In the interim I am still being monetarily penalized every month by FPL for the sacrifice that I 
have made 
 
by my Lower monthly KWH consumption. <<<<< 
 
In Summation : 
 
I am requesting that your office issue an amendment to the agreement that was mistakenly 
approved by the FPSC 
 
that will exclude my FPL account from being monetarily penalized any longer. <<<<< 
 
Thank You For Your Consideration Chairman La Rosa. 
 
Respectfully, 
 
Michael J. Walsh 
 
Hollywood, Fl. 
 
US Navy Veteran   Member No.  1194721044 
 
   




